HERMAN

———\G

g ———
IR

=

r—aa—
Sh=

Name | Cordless combi-hammer Mark | HERMAN
Type AXHD-1800 Valid 1.1.2023
Exploded Wiew Version | 6002320 | page 1/5




HERMAN

Item no. Part no. Description Q'ty RSP (EA) Remark
1 2074142 DUST COVER 1
2 2130117 TOOL HOLDER COVER 1
3 2064294 HOLDER RING 1 3
4 2050637 HOLDER BUSH 1 2
5 2416023 STEEL BALL 1 5
6 2064266 BALL SUPPORT PLATE 1 3
7 2411883 SPRING(B) 1 1
8 2400249 +PAN HD TAP S and SW M4*35 4
3240164 GEAR COVER ASS'Y 1 Include #9,10,11,12,13
9 2140422 GEAR COVER ASS'Y 1
10 2413035 OIL SEAL 1
11 2417387 NEEDLE BEARING(HK2816) 1
12 2200858 NEEDLE BEARING HOUSING 1
13 2417218 NEEDLE BEARING HOUSING 1
3240163 CHANGE LEVER ASS'Y 1 3 Include #14,16,17,18
14 2411985 LOCK BUTTON SPRING 1
16 2412477 O-RING(CHANGE LEVER) 1
17 2111259 LOCK BUTTON 1
18 2130417 CHANGE LEVER ASS'Y 1
15 2050639 LOCKING PLATE 1
19 2411983 RING SPRING(A) 1
20 2030243 CYLINDER 1 2
21 2417246 STEEL BALL(D3) 4
22 2070534 ANVIL DAMPER 1
23 2030239 ANVIL BUSH 1
24 2030238 ANVIL 1 2

Name | Cordless combi-hammer Mark | HERMAN
Type AXHD-1800 Valid 1.1.2023
Part List Version | 6002320 | page 2/5




HERMAN

Item no. Part no. Description Q'ty RSP (EA) Remark

25 2030240 DAMPER BUSH(A) 1 2

26 2412474 O-RING(DAMPER) 1 5

27 2412475 O-RING(CATCHER) 1 5

28 2030241 DAMPER BUSH(B) 1 2

29 2411984 RING SPRING(DAMPER) 1 2

30 2050638 SAFETY CLUTCH WASHER 1 2

31 2411982 SAFETY CLUTCH SPRING 1 2

32 2200855 FINAL GEAR 1 2

33 2200856 SAFETY CLUTCH DISC 1 2

34 2030259 STRIKER 1 2

35 2412473 O-RING(STRIKER) 1 5

36 2030245 PISTON,HD18BL 1 3

37 2030244 PISTON PIN 1 1

38 2060808 PISTON PIN WASHER(STC5,1T) 2 2

39 2401068 HEX SOC HD BOLT(M4*10,COAT) 2

39-1 2400816 HEX SOC HD B and P(M4*16,COAT) 2

40 2200857 INNER COVER BUSH 1

41 2412476 O-RING(INNER COVER) 1

42 2412104 SNAP RING 1

43 2024393 SECOND GEAR 1 2

44 2411981 CLUTCH(A) SPRING 2 2

45 2200854 CIUTCH(A) 2 2

46 2200853 CLUTCH 1 2

47 2020221 DRIVING SHAFT 1 2

48 2050635 BEARING COVER(A) 1

49 2417843 SWASH BEARING 1 1
Name | Cordless combi-hammer Mark | HERMAN
Type AXHD-1800 Valid 1.1.2023
Part List Version | 6002320 | page 3/5




HERMAN

Item no. Part no. Description Q'ty RSP (EA) Remark

50 2417383 NEEDLE BEARING (CAGE,IKO,KT8X12X11) 1

51 2024158 FIRST GEAR 1

52 2044705 INNER COVER BUSH 1

53 2054240 BEARING FELT 1

54 2050209 FELT WASHER 1

55 2412467 O-RING(A) 1

56 2030242 FELT BUSH 1

57 2030246 FELT 1

58 2417296 BALL BEARING 6000DD 1

59 2050640 BEARING COVER,HD18BL 1

60 2404118 +PAN HD M/C SCREW M4*10 2

61 3006042 ROTOR 1

62 2417057 BALL BEARING 69677 C2 1

63 2412478 RUBBER A 1

64 2400086 +PAN HD TAP SCREW M3X16 2

65 2120252 BEARING CAP 1

3111942 CONTROLLER SUB ASSY 1 Include #66,68,69,70

66 3010095 STATOR 1

68 - TRIGGER KNOB 1

69 - TRIGGER SWITCH 1

70 - CONTROLLER 1

67 2120248 REVERSE KNOB 1

3240230 HOUSING SUB ASSY 1 Include #71,74

71 - HOUSING (R)ASSY 1

74 - HOUSING (L)ASSY 1

72 2405155 +PAN HD TAP S PW M4*20 10
Name | Cordless combi-hammer Mark | HERMAN
Type AXHD-1800 Valid 1.1.2023
Part List Version | 6002320 | page 4/5




HERMAN

Item no. Part no. Description Q'ty RSP (EA) Remark
73 2075138 RUBBER DAMPER 1
3150340 SIDE HANDLE ASSY 1 1 Include #75,76,77,78,79,80,81
75 - BAND 1
76 - T BOLT 1
77 - BAND HOLDER 1
78 - STOPPER HOLDER SPRING 1
79 - HEX NUT 1
80 - SIDE HANDLE 1
81 - STOPPER HOLDER 1
82 2111002 STOPPER 1
84 7736897 LABEL(PROFESSIONAL) 1
85 7738751 LABEL(BRUSHLESS) 2
86 7739576 LABEL(CAPABILITY) 1

Name | Cordless combi-hammer Mark | HERMAN
Type AXHD-1800 Valid 1.1.2023
Part List Version | 6002320 | page 5/5




